Drilling Fluids Solids Control Equipment
Vibrating Sieve HZS703
Operation Manual
XI’an HL Petroleum Equipment Co.,Ltd.
Drilling Fluids Solids Control Equipment
Instruction on operation
★ All persons concerned must read through this manual and relevant instructions
for operation and use carefully.

List of the assembly exploded figure
Serial
No. Part number Code/specification Name Quantity
1 HZS001 ZS1301310000 Sieve box 1
2 HZS002 VBBX-38184-B Fit out 2
3 HZS003 GB 93-1987 - 24 Spring washer 8
4 HZS004 GB-T 95-2002 - 24 Plain washer 8
5 HZS005 GB-T 5785-2000 -
A M24X2X110-S Hexagon head bolt 8
6 HZS006 GB-T 6185.1-2000
- B M24-S
All metal hexagon lock
nut 8
7 HZS007 ZS1301300001 Adhesive strip 27
8 HZS008 ZS1301300006 Hard hook edge screen 3
9 HZS009 ZS1301300005 Longitudinal pad 6
10 HZS010 ZS1301300002 Transverse pad 6
11 HZS011 ZS1301320000 Hook body 6
12 HZS012 ZS1301300003 Tension bolt 13
13 HZS013 GB╱T 849-1988 Spherical washer 18
14 HZS014 GB╱T 93-1987 Elastic washer 18
15 HZS015 GB╱T 6171-2016 Hexagon nut thin teeth 13
16 HZS016 / Spring damper sleeve 4
17 HZS017 / Rubber cover fixed seat 4
Drilling Fluids Solids Control Equipment
13
Fig 3 Electrical schematic
Drilling Fluids Solids Control Equipment
14
XI’AN HL PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
ADD: No.804, 1st Building, Phase 2 of Western Cloud Valley,
Xianyang City, Shaanxi Province, China
TEL: 029-88680837
FAX: 029-88680975
E-mail: sales@hlsolidscontrol.com
Web:www.hlsolidscontrol.com